12. Solothurner Stadtschiessen G300 2024

Stadtschiitzen Solothurn

PROVISORISCH

Gruppenstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
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48

Bolfing Kurt

Sterchi Roland
Rothlisberger Fritz
Guldimann René
Pliss Willi
Rothlisberger Hans
Imeri Florian Mergim
Furrer Sascha
Amrein Werner
Spati Daniel

Roth Walter
Fankhauser Johannes
Schlatter Fritz
Mohyla Toni

Uldry René

Hodel Hans
Ritschard Markus
Flamig Markus
Grénicher Fritz
Zeltner Patrick
Widmer Patrizia
Fischer Eduard
Birgi Thomas
Siegenthaler Christoph
Suter Beat

Meyer Adrian
Wirsten Gottfried
Jaggi André
Zimmermann Bernhard
Kuhny Heinz

Graf Sascha

Felder Roland
Kocher Felix

Huber Thomas
Bichsel Peter

Marti Philipp
Hirschi Jurg
Gaumann Willi
Fuhrer Fritz

Locher Bruno
Fuchs Rudolf

Held Martin

Postins Stephen
Brun Franz

Meister Urs

Bieli Bruno
Zimmermann Stefan

Wiedmer Hans
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1949 sV
1975 S
1980 E
1957V
1963V
1971 S
1999 E
1975 S
1949 sV
1968 S
1954 sV
1952 sV
1958 V
1955V
1953 sV
1952 sV
1971 s
1979 E
1960 V
1973 S
1983 E
1947 SV
1955V
1962 V
1962 V
1974 s
1954 sV
1955V
1960 V
1965 S
1989 E
1958 V
1953 SV
1961V
1962 V
1975 S
1972 S
1959 V
1952 SV
1970 S
1959 V
1966 S
1968 S
1956 V
1960 V
1952 SV
1980 E
1965 S

Verein

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Schiutzengesellschaft der Stadt
Deitingen, Schitzenverein

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft
Malters, Schiitzen

Gerlafingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Riegsau, Schiitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen
Gerlafingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschutzen
Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Koppigen-Willadingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Hautligen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Langenthal, Stadtschiitzen

Reutigen, Feldschiitzen
Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen

Basel, Feldschiitzenverein
Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Biberist, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oensingen, Schiitzen

Stechelberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Binningen, Feldschiitzen

Malters, Schitzen

Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft

Trub i/E., Sportschiitzen

Spg

KA
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57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03

57-03

96

95

100

97

97

97

97

95

99

96

91

100

99

98

96

95

94

94

92

89

87

100

100

100

99

99

98

97

96

96

96

95

94

94

93

93

92

91

89

87

99

99

97

96

95

94

94

93

Punkte

o7
o7
%
%
%
%
9
9
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92



12. Solothurner Stadtschiessen G300 2024

Stadtschiitzen Solothurn

PROVISORISCH

Gruppenstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Fankhauser Peter
Frei Hans-Ruedi
Weber Kurt
Schneider Kevin
von Rohr Isidor
Vogel Daniel
Burgunder Stefan
Richener Erich
Weibel Marcel
Dennler Alain

Waithrich Karin

Acquavia-Giorgio Mariarosalba

Schiirch Anita
Affolter Ernst
Sommer Walter
von Arx Severin
Biirgi Bruno
Meister Bernhard
Pliss Flavia
Wiesenzarter Georg
Stucki Max
Withrich Peter
Steck Dominic
Aeschbacher Philipp
Wyss Otto

Gremli Reinhard
Nikles Adrian
Schaad Urs

Kohler Heinz
Wagner Felix

Meyer Erika
Leibundgut Kevin
Gerber Kurt
Bichsel Samuel Tizian Peter
Junker Remo

Bieli Silvan

Dietiker Marcel
Schniriger Heinz
Schild Philipp
Bucher Werner
Reitnauer Bruno
Eichelberger Rudolf
Rothen Pascal

von Arx Roland
Gerber Markus
Saladin Bruno
Pillonel Bernard

Kubli Willi
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1962 V
1965 S
1949 sV
1984 E
1959 vV
1961V
1964 V
1954 sV
1965 S
1977 S
1956 V
1973 S
1962 V
1955V
1944 sV
1957V
1958 V
1963V
1992 E
1965 S
1949 sV
1965 S
1984 E
1996 E
1944 sV
1959 V
1977 S
1970 S
1958 V
1963V
1975 S
1990 E
1964 V
1993 E
1976 S
1981 E
1972 S
1963 V
1976 S
1954 SV
1963 V
1976 S
1976 S
1953 SV
1976 S
1955V
1963 V
1943 SV

Verein

Riegsau, Schiitzen

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir
Zuchwil, Feldschiitzen

Leuzigen, Schiitzenverein

Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Héautligen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Riegsau, Schiitzen

Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Malters, Schiitzen

Merzligen, Feldschitzen
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Egerkingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walliswil b/Wangen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Langenthal, Stadtschiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen

Malters, Schiitzen

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Matzendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeihen, Schiutzenbund

Reutigen, Feldschiitzen

Hofstetten bei Brienz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Langendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschutzen

Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Egerkingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschiitzenverein

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Spg
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
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57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
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57-03
57-03

KA

KA

KA
57-03
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57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
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57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

57-03

92

92

920

99

98

97

97

96

96

96

95

95

94

93

92

92

92

92

92

91

920

88

88

88

100

99

98

96

95

95

95

94

93

91

90

90

100

98

98

96

94

94

94

93

93

92

92

91

Punkte

92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89



12. Solothurner Stadtschiessen G300 2024

Stadtschiitzen Solothurn

PROVISORISCH
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Rang

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Teilnehmer

Hug René

Schwaller Anton
Schlup Maurice
Eicher Dieter
Guldimann Walter
Kocher Manfred
Gabi Markus
Sommer Erna
Withrich Stefan
Laubscher Joos
Heiniger Hans Ulrich
Meyer Hans-Peter
Backman Jonas

von Allmen Heinz
Frey Heiko

Duscher Andreas
Jakob Max
Neswadba Daniel
Wenger Martin
Heinimann Hans
Steffen Willy
Wagner Hans-Rudolf
Bachmann Matthias
Haas Hansrudolf
Meister Franz
Althaus Johann
Rudolf von Rohr Adrian
Kndérr Daniel

Bieli Philipp
Antener René

Thirk Carsten

Grau Kurt

Rudolf von Rohr Alexander
Meier Peter

Bader Urs

Fritschi Kurt
Wackenier Pieter Theofil W
Wagner Kurt

Pfister Matthias
Késer Andy

Steiner Andreas
Leuenberger Hans
Schmid Karl
Buttiker Jérg
Badertscher Sonja
Guldimann Anton
Felder Daniel

Steiner Herbert

VereinsWK 3.9.2.47 - www.vereinswk.ch

1945 sV
1954 sV
1972 S
1946 SV
1955V
1967 S
1955V
1951 sV
1981 E
1946 SV
1967 S
1947 SV
1967 S
1956 V
1979 E
1963V
1946 SV
1979 E
1957V
1966 S
1957V
1959 V
1967 S
1947 SV
1947 SV
1950 sV
1985 E
1971 S
1979 E
1957 V
1969 S
1951 sV
1944 sV
1960 V
1948 SV
1954 SV
1983 E
1952 SV
1974 S
1987 E
1949 SV
1949 SV
1953 SV
1954 SV
1971 S
1949 SV
1958 V
1960 V

Verein

Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Langendorf, Schiutzengesellschaft
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Oekingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein

Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Trubschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Nennigkofen-Lusslingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Koppigen-Willadingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft

Héautligen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Langendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein

Beinwil am See, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Léhrschitzen

Bennwil, Feldschiutzen

Trubschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Walliswil b/Wangen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen

Walliswil b/Wangen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft

Riegsau, Schiitzen

Zuchwil, Feldschiitzen
Nennigkofen-Lusslingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Zuchwil, Feldschiitzen

Aarberg, Mihlau VSG

Zuchwil, Feldschiitzen

Gerlafingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Miimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberwil b/Biren, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Gerlafingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Leuzigen, Schiitzenverein

Gerlafingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schipfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Nennigkofen-Lusslingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zeihen, Schiutzenbund

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Biberist, Schiitzengesellschaft

Koppigen-Willadingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Spg
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA

91

920

89

97

97

97

96

95

92

100

98

96

96

95

95

94

93

93

92

91

920

90

89

88

99

95

93

92

92

91

90

89

84

95

94

94

93

90

90

88

85

85

85

82

80

98

97

91

Punkte

89
89
89
83
83
83
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
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84
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145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Junker Fritz
Niinlist Othmar
Héfeli Theo
Hirzeler Peter
Dubach Peter
Stuber Markus
Ottiger Werner
Thirner Jean-Marc
Stebler Bernhard
Késer Martin
Weber Jirg

Kénel Heinz
Burren Andreas
Moser Hans-Ulrich
Kaiser Constantin
Miller Urs

Gardi René

Fuchs Fritz

Gfeller Hugo
Roppel Jakob
Arber Silvan
Probst Andreas
Cescato Ezio
Leimer Christoph
Finger Thomas
Affolter Hansruedi
Schopfer Michel Yannik
Schiitz Bernhard
Schweizer Christine
Sturzenegger Ernst
Rothlisberger Beat
Bdsiger Jonny
Charan Dev Pal
Fritzinger Thomas
Glutz Michael
Geiser Urs

Wagner Peter
Glutz Beat

Birki Rudolf

Sahli Bernhard
Wicki Roland
Meister Hans-Ulrich
Finger Stefan
Acquavia Mario Pasquale
Roppel Andreas
Boss Peter

Bader Peter

Konle Walter

VereinsWK 3.9.2.47 - www.vereinswk.ch

1948 SV
1952 sV
1941 sV
1943 sV
1952 sV
1959 vV
1960 V
1967 S
1968 S
1952 sV
1971 s
1942 sV
1962 V
1966 S
1957V
1950 sV
1947 SV
1953 sV
1938 SV
1944 sV
1966 S
1981 E
1950 sV
1984 E
1970 S
1956 V
1989 E
1951 sV
1972’ s
1964 V
1948 SV
1957 V
1978 S
1968 S
1978 S
1946 SV
1949 SV
1957 V
1949 SV
1958 V
1954 SV
1963 V
1968 S
1967 S
1967 S
1957 vV
1954 SV
1944 SV

Verein

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft

Diesse, Société de tir de campagne
Riegsau, Schiitzen

Mihledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Koppigen-Willadingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Oberénz, Schitzengesellschaft

Beinwil am See, Schitzengesellschaft
Aarberg, Mihlau VSG

Graben-Berken, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balm b. Messen, Schiitzenverein

Zuchwil, Feldschiitzen

Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Stechelberg, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Bennwil, Feldschiutzen

Belchen , Schitzenverein

Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Solothurn, Schiess-Sektion UOV
Derendingen, Arbeiterschitzen
Nennigkofen-Lusslingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschitzen
Koppigen-Willadingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Durrenasch, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimenhausen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obergerlafingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen, Feldschiitzen

Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Malters, Schiitzen

Solothurn, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Derendingen, Arbeiterschitzen
Muimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental
Mdrigen, Feldschiitzen

Solothurn, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Kyburg SO, Schiitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Schiess-Sektion UOV
Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir
Bennwil, Feldschiutzen

Obergerlafingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muimliswil-Ramiswil, Schiitzen Guldental

Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03

KA

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03

57-03

88

87

85

97

96

96

95

920

88

87

86

82

99

97

96

93

91

920

86

7

74

97

93

93

88

85

79

95

91

81

84

84

79

97

96

91

88

85

7

90

81

70

82

90

86

73

88

86

Punkte

84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
7
76
76
75
74
74
74
72
71
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Gruppenstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

193 Gmeiner Alfons
194 Boss Dominic

195 Naef Prisca
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1959 vV
1992 E
1957V

Verein Spg
Beinwil am See, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Obergerlafingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Leuzigen, Schiitzenverein 57-03

80

69

80

Punkte

71

71

69



